¥ ® H A

T = =
S 1 Z 7 -« & T M A @D BB
F & #h ] il T - z 1% =
F B R M T ZAWMET 17 EFE S
th B 3 S Y J A K i = #t
Bl H ¥ B 30 & 5 H 6 H ( 8 ) ¥ @ H i:: V)
= 5 i B ™M E B 13 (% A b AN I Z ) 025-276-8900
£ R Bk 3 S b v A TMP80
( ZF7Z1-) ) EFE TS ABUTEEL,
A5 — NPT 7:50
NN INFAESBF. ZF1~2 8:10~8:20 =Z{IBFRT 8:15~8:55

INFLFIRD, FFESF1~9 8:20~8:30

FREFAEBFIED.

PPELTF1~8 8:30~8:40

AL TED, BREBT2~15 8:40~8:50
BFEI-TOVEBEREF1 9:15~9:25(81—-MNIT)

ek BFI-FT1Y

s baln

9:00
9:15

X8R LB DMBEIMEHEKXRBICTEBEHMBOTTFZL,

X EARELZFITIASEHIAD DRV HERLEE A

( i
b=FXZbT4LI5— [ 58 XX BB
h—FXZbLIU—- IMHKHhZD
¥ B BHXTF
O-eE>97>NK47 ‘EEE T

( i

2RE 1917 -IybhvF, J-7RICFT—2
R % FZRI17—. TRV 1-AHEFRDCE.

53 1% 8 )

(4E5EHE5E)  090-1533-7794 (FEpiEs)
HBAEF MLBEF EBBIIT

= R TE )

BH3EF RRIELTRILISYYSELET,
I2RO3AE 6 0FELFET,

=Ib 2 (BF) ITATFTZZIL—=ILTwI2018 1% U [ RO—FFFEIC LB,
KIEPZOMOIER(C LD, FESRIOLIMIT. &5 A EE2 T EITIENHDFT .

( z

) ftt )

BACEBAILCOE TN, HEEERGMERBKNEEICRITET.
BYT51-Me S0, &% (Q—-MSY) ([COR—IV&fETHREE (EARE] .

BFEFIHVEOZLELLD,

217 —%DNNFELLD B RDT—=)b SvwSERERFBETIENRLICITVELLD,
JZFRIRVESIC, £BEENVCEVFELLS. TZEHITHBIEFEIRD TS0,
BRI OER. BEREDIC2LE I FEERITITOEITN 20ROEEFIEVERA.



FBHA-TI YT _ARFHEI1=T - YT WADE 2018/05/06 ¥mamhEEEk

INFEBFITIA(14)
1] 1 B8 B =HI73-Ts
1&IE BBARER  SvIIRITS
, E& Bt TRSHRMEITS 7
21 BA  TRSFRMITS 1
3 = R Yell
MR = Yell 11
(3] 4 PR ME Yell
& Bk Yell 2
< KB BEA  TRSHRMEITS
8k B TRSIRMITS 8
o Billl Wi JpsU-ITS
% =—BF  JrIU-ITS 3
5 B BE Yell
BE HE Yell 13
g AW EEE  FRITS
BR tF VYATS 4
9 7 TSHFEHEITS
& B2 TSHIFMAITS 9
0 BE BE  LEIU-ITS
R SERK L#IY-21TS 5
(4] 11 B X RUSTL-TS
£I5 B RUSTIL-TS 12
1o DIBE KBE  TRSHRMITS
RH 18 TSHIFMAITS 6
3 B 5 EEIU-ITS
a8 PR J7—AKTA 10
Sl X8 Jy—AKTA
211 %5 B0 Jp-2MTA
3RCRTE
14
INEETFHTIA(9)
[1] 1 fEa R BF Vel
EE A =%J73U-TS
, fH HEH  IUIA-TS 16
WA Bk YUSTIL-TS 15
3 farEB FHEF DADZNEIES
ek B SvUARITS 20
(4] 4 BF —® SRl
TH BB _EEIU-ITS 17
s BE %A J73U-ITS
e LE JpIU-ITS 22
¢ M =R SeIRITS
GE BE  IrUAITS 18
(3] 7 el & IJ7—AKTA
R EE J7—AKTA 21
g I\ NE  TRSHRMITS
A B TRSEHMITS 19
o At KB HHIETC

21 9 =w =9 T

3 RTE

23




[1]

(6]
[4]

(5]
[8]

(3]
[7]

(2]

[1]

[4]

(3]

[2]

PEEBFITIA(17)

1 WE S5 FHIFTC
FIE IhX JrzY)-ITS

5 AT 1RE FyIPvIC
) BX Yell

3 D EE— RSV RITS
fRH 2= RSV RITS

4 FUSITATIE FBSPIRITS
Byl E RS RITS

5 = hE LE#IY-ITS
AR BX Yell

¢ D B AEEITS
e 2 REZESLSC

7 =Y BHETC
& BA BHETC

8 B RX Jrz)-ITS
i wiE J7Z)-ITS

9 éiﬁ gEA RS vMRITS
mE R RSV RITS

10 BE =& Yell
BA F Yell

11 oA sl RS vMRITS
B B4 RS vRITS

1o KiB A HURIYIARITS
£ SR RS RITS

13 Il EHig REMTAY 127
TR 817 REMTAY 127

14 TS iS4 Jrz)-ITS
=& £A Jrz)-ITS

(s M KM HEESYIRITS
htiE B A=Y H -T2 08

16 Hh EA HENTA
AT HEX HENTA

17 1EE FBSTIRITS
hEE BE— T&SEFEMEITS

3ARTEH

hEELFHTIVA(10)

1 alll = sim| iR
BsR 4Eh0 J7Z)-ITS

2 R B J7Z)-ITS
g &=4E  J7IU-ITS

3 =5 Ef& T&SEFEMEITS
im &FXF  VIHTS

4 R 2N RREILERIr
fak FC BTG

5 =5 FE TSFFEMAITS
IRIDME IU>ITI-TS

¢ AR 27y IWEIPRITS
= B0 RS RITS

, Bl ®A E#JU-ITS
Eis R IU>TIN-TS

8 INGE ZER RREILERIr
KEE B EREMT_ARSY 1778%

9 AL #EZFTS RS vMRITS
i IRy )\) RS RITS

10 1EH A J7—AKRTA
BsR =0 J7ZY—-ITS

3ARTEH

%x—MEEDR)RO—(5/1)

39

50

25
24
33
26
37
27
34
28
29
35
30
38
31
36
32
40
- 43
41
47
44
49
45
48
42
46




SRESBFHIINA(15)

01

IR

2 4R
3m#
plan;C

[3] 4 m
5@%

10 HAY

[4] 11 o
., BE

Al R

Vi

Kt
Bs
BX
%

hva =S
gk
fE—
A
218
¥
£
B
at
P2l

mEE EA

FRE—S
mRE—aS
REES
REES
eEs
eEs
TREES
REES
e

i

l__| LAEP%
EERE
REES
nREES
Ea
BASGES
REs
REs
oREs
oREs
RS
l__| LAEP%
REES
FUREERS
ﬁ EEhE
EEhE
oREE
oREE
HEEERES
Bﬁ?@il‘%—?%

3 ADRTEH

64

58
51
62
52
59
53
54
60
55
63
56
61
57

65




